
 

 

 
 

The online e-Tenders (in Two Bid System)

 
S
N 

Make & Model

1 New Mahindra Bollero Neo N4
2 Honda Amaze 1.2 VXMT (i

3 Hyundai Creta 1.5 MPi EX MT Diesel
Note:- e-Tender documents containing the terms and conditions of supply and detailed specification 

can be downloaded from the e-Tendering portal of Govt. of Maharashtra at 
Last date of online submission of e-Tender is 

 
Date : 09.05.2025 
Place: Akola  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE SEEDS CORPORATION LIMITED
HEAD OFFICE: MAHABEEJ 

Phone: 0724- 2455093, Mob. 7588609220     E

4 

e-TENDER-NOTICE 

System) are invited HIRING OF 17 NOS. NEW VEHICLES ON LEASE 
MSSCL VARIOUS LOCATION 

Make & Model of Vehicle Quantity Cost of Tender 
paper in Rs.

New Mahindra Bollero Neo N4 12 Nos.         
1,180/- 

 
Honda Amaze 1.2 VXMT (i-Vtec)   4 Nos.        

Creta 1.5 MPi EX MT Diesel  1 No. 
Tender documents containing the terms and conditions of supply and detailed specification 

Tendering portal of Govt. of Maharashtra at https://mahatenders.gov.in
Tender is 16.05.2025 (Friday) up to 15.00 Hrs. 

                 FOR M.S.S.C. LIMITED,
                        GENERAL MANAGER 

MAHARASHTRA STATE SEEDS CORPORATION LIMITED
 

HEAD OFFICE: MAHABEEJ BHAVAN, KRISHI NAGAR, AKOLA - 444 104
CIN:- U01200MH1976SGC01 

2455093, Mob. 7588609220     E-Mail -:hoadmin@mahabeej.com     Website:-www.mahabeej.com

HIRING OF 17 NOS. NEW VEHICLES ON LEASE BASIS AT 

Cost of Tender 
paper in Rs. 

 

Tender documents containing the terms and conditions of supply and detailed specification 
https://mahatenders.gov.in. The 

M.S.S.C. LIMITED, 
 (ADMIN) 

MAHARASHTRA STATE SEEDS CORPORATION LIMITED 
444 104 

www.mahabeej.com 


